h t t p s : / / c l e a n u p . j p / g l o b a l / e n /
Cleanup Corporation
C
leanup
Made in Japan
Creating cheerful smiles
from the kitchen
It always starts from Cleanup.

3,454 (As of March 2021)Employees
September 2, 1991Listed on the Tokyo
Stock Exchange
ISO9001 & ISO14001ISO Certifications
Cleanup CorporationOPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
321
ZKHXWN-K
■  Ladle Pocket
■  Parallel Stabilizer (Single) 321 ■  Bottle Stand 2
1 2 3
■  Attachment position
ZKHGNN-K
※ Unavailable for drawers with Tool Pocket and Slide Box.
■  Frying Pan Rack 1
【For cabinet without adjustment board ・ inset panel】
105 cm width : ZKH105CN-K
  90 cm width : ZKH090CN-K
  75 cm width : ZKH075CN-K
  60 cm width : ZKH060CN-K
  45 cm width : ZKH045CN-K
  30 cm width : ZKH030CN-K
【For cabinet with adjustment board ・ inset panel】
105 cm width : ZKH105DN-K
  90 cm width : ZKH090DN-K
  75 cm width : ZKH075DN-K
90 cm width : ZKH090EN-K
75 cm width : ZKH075EN-K
60 cm width : ZKH060EN-K
45 cm width : ZKH045EN-K
30 cm width : ZKH030EN-K
※ Unavailable for drawers with Slide Box.
Optional Parts for Drawers
45 STEDIA 46STEDIA
"Systemized Kitchen"